
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4125 Terminal Dr Ste 100

McFarland, WI 53558-8700

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

562 Enterprise Dr

Lake Mills, WI 53551-1769

2225 Kilgust Rd.

Madison, WI 53713

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1218

77 W Seegers Rd

Arlington Heights, IL 60005-3916

Mark Eckstein mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar (608) 422-0014

Angela Franco afranco@gurtzelectric.comGurtz Electric (847) 734-2400

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(502) 882-2808

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

haley@royalegc.comD&H Royale Construction LLC (920) 650-6726

Advanced Building Corp. (608) 574-5426

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Amy Harper

(715) 443-8101

(608) 222-8490

Dillon Kieffer

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Mark 
Loeffelholz

HaleyJean 
Colbourn

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.com

dkieffer@abcmadison.com

Elite Textile Trading LLC Amy Ge

Contract 9583

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting (917) 993-7467

Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

County Materials

Julie Hamer jhamer@davejonesinc.comDave Jones, Inc.

amy@elitetex.us (323) 300-8692
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9583

11217 W Becher St

West Allis, WI 53227-1032

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

5664 McCartney Rd

Lowellville, OH 44436-9789

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

N60W14361 Kaul Ave

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-5907

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

Administrative 
Assistant bids@ikmechanical.comIKM Building Solutions, Inc. (414) 476-5790

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

amandarae@levelupci.comLevel Up Construction, Inc. (262) 269-5690

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398

(608) 781-1819

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

AmandaRae 
Pintor

Ken Nine

Shane Bennett

Work Plans

Keea Sainsbury

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

workplans@mge.com

(408) 676-8941Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Emmanouil 
Trikoilis trikilise@gmail.comKalymnos Bridge Painting LLC (330) 536-4336

La Crosse Builders Exchange

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800
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Contract 9583

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

325 W Front St

Mount Horeb, WI 53572-1908

1343 27th St

Caledonia, WI 53108-4300

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

PO Box 7

Grand View, WI 54839-0007

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(608) 764-3124

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Ben Shanks

Jake Kolczaski

Josh Crowe josh@makesignsnotwar.comSign Art Studio (608) 437-7000

229
Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 843-4919

Tri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717Jerry Roach

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

trinorthbids@tri-north.com

Sandy Cemada

Andrew Allen aallen@southportengsys.comSouthport Engineered Systems (262) 654-6630

sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Carrie Matrise carriem@rileycon.comRiley Construction Company, 
Inc. (262) 658-4381

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Reed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

stepupceilings@yahoo.comStep Up Celings
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